
Zone Report Report Date: 28/11/2019

M599000101 MULTICOM 5 PLUS 99 Template 

Zone No Module 
No

Description

0 755 MULTICOM POLL DELAY

64000 755 EVENT NOT DEFINED

0 756 MULTICOM POLL FAIL

64000 756 EVENT NOT DEFINED

0 927 MULTICOM GPRS REMOTE SYSTEM UPDATE STARTED

64000 927 EVENT NOT DEFINED

0 928 MULTICOM GPRS REMOTE SYSTEM UPDATE STARTED

64000 928 EVENT NOT DEFINED

900 950 MULTICOM EXTERNAL TAMPER

901 950 MULTICOM INPUT1

902 950 MULTICOM INPUT2

903 950 MULTICOM INPUT3

904 950 MULTICOM INPUT4

905 950 MULTICOM PSTN VOLTAGE

906 950 MULTICOM BACKUP BATTERY

907 950 MULTICOM GSM CONNECTION

908 950 MULTICOM GPRS CONNECTION

909 950 MULTICOM ETHERNET CONNECTION

910 950 MULTICOM MAINS POWER

911 950 MULTICOM PERIODIC TEST SIGNAL

912 950 MULTICOM UNABLE TO POLL

913 950 MULTICOM REMOTE SOFTWARE UPDATE

914 950 MULTICOM ALARM BUFFER OVERFLOW SIGNALS MAY BE LOST

915 950 MULTICOM UNABLE TO COMMUNICATE SOME ALARM EVENTS

916 950 MULTICOM SERVICE REQUIRED

917 950 MULTICOM ONE OR MORE ZONES LOCKED OUT

918 950 MULTICOM CYCLING THE MULTICOM POWER POINT

919 950 MULTICOM POWER

920 950 MULTICOM PSTN COMMS WATCH

64000 950 EVENT NOT DEFINED

0 1755 MULTICOM POLL DELAY

64000 1755 EVENT NOT DEFINED

0 1756 MULTICOM POLL FAIL

64000 1756 EVENT NOT DEFINED

900 1950 MULTICOM EXTERNAL TAMPER



901 1950 MULTICOM INPUT1

902 1950 MULTICOM INPUT2

903 1950 MULTICOM INPUT3

904 1950 MULTICOM INPUT4

905 1950 MULTICOM PSTN VOLTAGE

906 1950 MULTICOM BACKUP BATTERY

907 1950 MULTICOM GSM CONNECTION

908 1950 MULTICOM GPRS CONNECTION

909 1950 MULTICOM ETHERNET CONNECTION

910 1950 MULTICOM MAINS POWER

911 1950 MULTICOM PERIODIC TEST SIGNAL

912 1950 MULTICOM UNABLE TO POLL

913 1950 MULTICOM REMOTE SOFTWARE UPDATE

914 1950 MULTICOM ALARM BUFFER OVERFLOW SIGNALS MAY BE LOST

915 1950 MULTICOM UNABLE TO COMMUNICATE SOME ALARM EVENTS

916 1950 MULTICOM SERVICE REQUIRED

917 1950 MULTICOM ONE OR MORE ZONES LOCKED OUT

918 1950 MULTICOM CYCLING THE MULTICOM POWER POINT

919 1950 MULTICOM POWER

920 1950 MULTICOM PSTN COMMS WATCH

64000 1950 EVENT NOT DEFINED

0 2755 MULTICOM POLL DELAY

64000 2755 EVENT NOT DEFINED

0 2756 MULTICOM POLL FAIL

64000 2756 EVENT NOT DEFINED

900 2950 MULTICOM EXTERNAL TAMPER

901 2950 MULTICOM INPUT1

902 2950 MULTICOM INPUT2

903 2950 MULTICOM INPUT3

904 2950 MULTICOM INPUT4

905 2950 MULTICOM PSTN VOLTAGE

906 2950 MULTICOM BACKUP BATTERY

907 2950 MULTICOM GSM CONNECTION

908 2950 MULTICOM GPRS CONNECTION

909 2950 MULTICOM ETHERNET CONNECTION

910 2950 MULTICOM MAINS POWER

911 2950 MULTICOM PERIODIC TEST SIGNAL

912 2950 MULTICOM UNABLE TO POLL

913 2950 MULTICOM REMOTE SOFTWARE UPDATE

914 2950 MULTICOM ALARM BUFFER OVERFLOW SIGNALS MAY BE LOST

915 2950 MULTICOM UNABLE TO COMMUNICATE SOME ALARM EVENTS

916 2950 MULTICOM SERVICE REQUIRED

917 2950 MULTICOM ONE OR MORE ZONES LOCKED OUT

918 2950 MULTICOM CYCLING THE MULTICOM POWER POINT

919 2950 MULTICOM POWER

920 2950 MULTICOM PSTN COMMS WATCH

64000 2950 EVENT NOT DEFINED




